James & Nicholson

JN828 Craftsmen Poloshirt - STRONG -

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in
g

VPE

(pcs. per
inner
packaging /
pcs. per
outer
packaging)
measurem
ents incm
1/2 chest:
1/2 waist
width:

1/2 bottom
width:
length
from
shoulder:
sleeve

length:

XS

171g

1/50

XS

48,00 cm
48,00 cm

48,00 cm

70,00 cm

23,00 cm

Available colours

1849

1/50

51,00 cm
51,00 cm

51,00 cm

70,00 cm

24,00 cm

B black/carbon (blackC, 446U)
navy/navy (296C)
I stone/black (7501C, blackC)

198g

1/50

54,00 cm
54,00 cm

54,00 cm

72,00 cm

25,00 cm

B carbon/black (425¢C, blackC)
red/black (193C, blackC)

2119

1/50

57,00 cm
57,00 cm

57,00 cm

74,00 cm

26,00 cm

Functional polo shirt

Breathable, moisture-regulating and quick-drying
Light and comfortable

Contrasting piping and insets

Knitted polo collar with contrasting stripes
Button placket with 3 buttons

Fabric: Outer fabric (165 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number 61052090

Care instructions

AR A

XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
2259 2389 2539 271g 290g 310g
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50 1/40 1/20
XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

60,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm 71,00 cm 75,00 cm 80,00 cm
60,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm 71,00 cm 75,00 cm 80,00 cm

60,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm 71,00 cm 75,00 cm 80,00 cm

76,00 cm 78,00 cm 82,00 cm 84,00 cm 86,00 cm 86,00 cm

27,00 cm 28,00 cm 29,00 cm 30,00 cm 30,00 cm 30,00 cm

. dark-green/black (554U, blackC)
royal/navy (285C, 296C)

mm white/carbon (447U, white)



Stand: 05.01.2022 - 14:21:16


http://www.tcpdf.org

